 Discontinued
ClimaSys Exchanger air-air35W/K
later. with T
NSYCEA35W230VL
Main
Range ClimaSys
Product Name ClimaSys CE
Product Or Component Type Air-air exchanger
Mounting Type Sides of enclosure
Cooling Power 35 W power is obtained by multiplying specific power by DeltaT (Tex.t-Tint.)
Complementary
Flow Rate External circuit: 450 m3/h
Internal circuit: 450 m3/h
Exchange Surface 1.5 m²
Control Type Thermostat
Temperature Setting Range 25…50 °C
Nature Of The Fluid Air
Input Voltage 230 V 50/60 Hz
[In] Rated Current 0.7 A
Inrush Current 2.1 A
Power Consumption In W 150 W
Height 780 mm external:
Width 325 mm external:
Depth 144 mm external:
Net Weight 15 kg
Noise Level 64 dB
Colour Grey (RAL 7035)
Condition Of Use Outside temperature must be 5 °C lower than inside temperature
The enclosure must be at least IP54
Environment
Ip Degree Of Protection IP22 (external IP)
IP54 (internal IP)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
2 Apr 25, 2024